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Name DoB
FAYLAURS LD ZARA 20-Dec-2021
FOUR SEASONS A SONG OF ICE AND F  31-Oct-2021
FOUR SEASONS ANTIQUE FIGURINE 20-Nov-2021
FOUR SEASONS BELLA FIGURA 31-Oct-2022
FOUR SEASONS ZEDASTAIRE 18-Sep-2020
HOCOJAMA LD PLAYING WITH FIRE 08-Oct-2018

Equine Registry

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Reg
13486
13474
13475
13672
13326

12762

Dam

FAYLAURS SMX ORIANA

FOUR SEASONS WINE AND ROSES

FOUR SEASONS PLAYING FOR KEEPS

BLUEGABLES LADY IN PEARLS

BLUEGABLES LADY IN PEARLS

MERRIWYNS DOLCES FINELY TUNED
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BLUEGABLES LETS DANCE (2015)

Damsire

LUCKY FOUR SHADOWBUCKS MISTER
BLUEGABLES ICE COCKTAIL
BLUEGABLES ROWDYS FINDERS KEEP]
WA-FULL UNIQUE LEONARDO (IMP USA
WA-FULL UNIQUE LEONARDO (IMP USA

NIRVANAS DOLCE VITA (IMP USA)

(IMP US

ERS

https:/lequineregistry.net



