Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs News Zeiaband

BLUEGABLES LETS DANCE (2015)

Name	DoB	Sex	Reg	Dam	Damsire	
FAYLAURS LD ZARA	20-Dec-2021	Mare	13486	FAYLAURS SMX ORIANA	LUCKY FOUR SHADOWBUCKS MISTER	X (IMP Uវ
FOUR SEASONS A SONG OF ICE AND F	31-Oct-2021	Stallion	13474	FOUR SEASONS WINE AND ROSES	BLUEGABLES ICE COCKTAIL	
FOUR SEASONS ANTIQUE FIGURINE	20-Nov-2021	Mare	13475	FOUR SEASONS PLAYING FOR KEEPS	BLUEGABLES ROWDYS FINDERS KEEP	ERS
FOUR SEASONS BELLA FIGURA	31-Oct-2022	Mare	13672	BLUEGABLES LADY IN PEARLS	WA-FULL UNIQUE LEONARDO (IMP USA)
FOUR SEASONS ZEDASTAIRE	18-Sep-2020	Stallion	13326	BLUEGABLES LADY IN PEARLS	WA-FULL UNIQUE LEONARDO (IMP USA)
HOCOJAMA LD PLAYING WITH FIRE	08-Oct-2018	Stallion	12762	MERRIWYNS DOLCES FINELY TUNED	NIRVANAS DOLCE VITA (IMP USA)	